Sales Tax Distribution 2018
Comparison to 2017

Town/Adams
Vg/Adams
T/Alexandria
Vg/Alex Bay
Town/Antwerp
Vg/Antwerp
T/Brownville
Vg/Glen Park
Vg/Dexter
Vg/Brownville
T/Cp Vincent
Vg/Cp Vincent
T/Champion
Vg/W. Carthage
Town/Clayton
Vg/Clayton
T/Ellisburg
Vg/Mannsville
Vg/Ellisburg
T/Henderson
T/Hounsfield
Vg/Sackets Hrbr
Town/LeRay
Vg/Evans Mills
Vg/Black River
Town/Lorraine
Town/Lyme
Vg/Chaumont
Town/Orleans
Town/Pamelia
Vg/Glen Park
T/Philadelphia
Vg/Philadelphia
Town/Rodman
Town/Rutland
Vg/Black River
Town/Theresa
Vg/Theresa
T/Watertown
Town/Wilna
Vg/Deferiet
Vg/Carthage
T/Worth
City/Watertown
Jefferson County

Total

3 months

ended 5/31/18

$182,711.64
$67,353.87
$427,016.96
$90,616.71
$64,386.37
$22,041.29
$257,662.16
$53,393.19
$40,205.91
$43,696.97
$267,691.86
$53,693.90
$157,066.23
$77,262.28
$457,851.72
$152,249.01
$216,021.89
$13,777.44
$8,205.92
$282,171.30
$188,596.55
$117,298.42
$377,436.88
$24,066.02
$39,245.84
$52,596.45
$300,342.76
$31,403.59
$346,131.45
$225,828.32
$1,782.15
$40,496.16
$36,710.41
$65,531.90
$129,193.95
$29,063.07
$169,182.01
$28,905.77
$418,614.52
$99,921.89
$21,308.72
$126,658.31
$27,818.76
$4,827,484.56
$9,453,823.94

$20,114,519.02

3 months

ended 5/31/17

$168,539.53
$62,440.46
$404,464.54
$87,078.99
$60,585.17
$20,882.43
$237,130.84
$49,453.42
$36,863.31
$40,585.97
$247,479.88
$49,827.12
$144,590.41
$71,805.37
$423,892.88
$140,602.20
$108,821.06
$12,854.17
$7,565.74
$260,434.96
$165,983.67
$103,660.84
$343,859.49
$22,534.98
$36,517.68
$46,627.19
$277,127.93
$29,028.69
$317,349.87
$209,660.87
$1,728.56
$37,696.74
$33,492.79
$57,294.00
$120,031.03
$27,201.64
$166,154.20
$27,096.83
$394,861.03
$92,829.21
$20,039.52
$117,599.33
$24,691.10
$4,459,833.62
$8,733,840.84

$18,582,640.10

Increase

% Increase

(-Decrease) (-Decrease)

$14,172.11
$4,913.41
$22,552.42
$3,537.72
$3,801.20
$1,158.86
$20,531.32
$3,939.77
$3,342.60
$3,111.00
$20,211.98
$3,866.78
$12,475.82
$5,456.91
$33,958.84
$11,646.81
$17,200.83
$923.27
$640.18
$21,736.34
$22,612.88
$13,637.58
$33,577.39
$1,531.04
$2,728.16
$5,969.26
$23,214.83
$2,374.90
$28,781.58
$16,167.45
$53.59
$2,799.42
$3,217.62
$8,237.90
$9,162.92
$1,861.43
$13,027.81
$1,808.94
$23,753.49
$7,092.68
$1,269.20
$9,058.98
$3,127.66
$367,650.94
$719,983.10

$1,631,878.92

8.41%
7.87%
5.58%
4.06%
6.27%
5.55%
8.66%
7.97%
9.07%
7.67%
8.17%
7.76%
8.63%
7.60%
8.01%
8.28%
8.65%
7.18%
8.46%
8.35%
13.62%
13.16%
9.76%
6.79%
7.47%
12.80%
8.38%
8.18%
9.07%
7.71%
3.10%
7.43%
9.61%
14.38%
7.63%
6.84%
8.34%
6.68%
6.02%
7.64%
6.33%
7.70%
12.67%
8.24%
8.24%

8.24%

Year to Date
2018

$335,463.66
$123,663.58
$784,015.04
$166,374.81
$118,215.17
$40,468.42
$473,074.91
$98,031.38
$73,819.17
$80,228.86
$491,489.72
$98,583.50
$288,377.98
$141,855.70
$840,628.51
$279,533.42
$396,622.21
$25,295.76
$15,066.30
$518,074.37
$346,268.52
$215,363.17
$692,984.63
$44,185.88
$72,056.46
$96,568.55
$551,437.68
$57,657.87
$635,506.99
$414,627.09
$3,272.07
$74,352.08
$67,401.33
$120,318.39
$237,203.69
$53,360.60
$310,622.89
$53,071.80
$768,587.92
$183,459.38
$39,123.40
$232,548.19
$51,076.02
$8,863,396.20
$17,357,484.23

$36,930,817.50

Year to Date
2017

$319,677.09
$118,433.84
$767,167.50
$165,166.94
$114,914.83
$39,608.71
$449,777.56
$93,800.70
$69,920.43
$76,981.38
$469,407.09
$94,509.51
$274,251.64
$136,196.72
$804,018.17
$266,687.01
$377,113.54
$24,381.13
$14,350.30
$493,979.61
$314,829.27
$196,618.54
$652,214.96
$42,743.19
$69,264.85
$88,440.05
$525,641.97
$55,060.12
$601,932.88
$397,673.93
$3,278.64
$71,501.24
$63,527.40
$108,672.30
$227,668.67
$51,5694.67
$296,185.24
$51,395.87
$748,952.05
$176,073.66
$38,009.93
$223,056.33
$46,832.82
$8,459,182.56
$16,565,899.19

$35,246,594.03

Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer
Karen M Christie

Increase

% Increase

(-Decrease) (-Decrease)

$15,786.57
$5,229.74
$16,847.54
$1,207.87
$3,300.34
$859.71
$23,297.35
$4,230.68
$3,898.74
$3,247.48
$22,082.63
$4,073.99
$14,126.34
$5,658.98
$36,610.34
$12,846.41
$19,508.67
$914.63
$716.00
$24,094.76
$31,439.25
$18,744.63
$40,769.67
$1,442.69
$2,791.61
$8,128.50
$25,795.71
$2,597.75
$33,574.11
$16,953.16
($6.57)
$2,850.84
$3,873.93
$11,646.09
$9,535.02
$1,765.93
$14,437.65
$1,675.93
$19,635.87
$7,385.72
$1,113.47
$9,491.86
$4,243.20
$404,213.64
$791,585.04

$1,684,223.47

4.94%
4.42%
2.20%
0.73%
2.87%
2.17%
5.18%
4.51%
5.58%
4.22%
4.70%
4.31%
5.15%
4.16%
4.55%
4.82%
5.17%
3.75%
4.99%
4.88%
9.99%
9.53%
6.25%
3.38%
4.03%
9.19%
4.91%
4.72%
5.58%
4.26%
-0.20%
3.99%
6.10%
10.72%
4.19%
3.42%
4.87%
3.26%
2.62%
4.19%
2.93%
4.26%
9.06%
4.78%
4.78%

4.78%



