Sales Tax Distribution 2018 Comparison to 2017

Prepared by Jefferson County Treasurer Karen M Christie

	3 months ended 5/31/18	3 months ended 5/31/17	Increase (-Decrease)	% Increase (-Decrease)	Year to Date 2018	Year to Date 2017	Increase (-Decrease)	% Increase (-Decrease)
Town/Adams	\$182,711.64	\$168,539.53	\$14,172.11	8.41%	\$335,463.66	\$319,677.09	\$15,786.57	4.94%
Vg/Adams	\$67,353.87	\$62,440.46	\$4,913.41	7.87%	\$123,663.58	\$118,433.84	\$5,229.74	4.42%
T/Alexandria	\$427,016.96	\$404,464.54	\$22,552.42	5.58%	\$784,015.04	\$767,167.50	\$16,847.54	2.20%
Vg/Alex Bay	\$90,616.71	\$87,078.99	\$3,537.72	4.06%	\$166,374.81	\$165,166.94	\$1,207.87	0.73%
Town/Antwerp	\$64,386.37	\$60,585.17	\$3,801.20	6.27%	\$118,215.17	\$114,914.83	\$3,300.34	2.87%
Vg/Antwerp	\$22,041.29	\$20,882.43	\$1,158.86	5.55%	\$40,468.42	\$39,608.71	\$859.71	2.17%
T/Brownville	\$257,662.16	\$237,130.84	\$20,531.32	8.66%	\$473,074.91	\$449,777.56	\$23,297.35	5.18%
Vg/Glen Park	\$53,393.19	\$49,453.42	\$3,939.77	7.97%	\$98,031.38	\$93,800.70	\$4,230.68	4.51%
Vg/Dexter	\$40,205.91	\$36,863.31	\$3,342.60	9.07%	\$73,819.17	\$69,920.43	\$3,898.74	5.58%
Vg/Brownville	\$43,696.97	\$40,585.97	\$3,111.00	7.67%	\$80,228.86	\$76,981.38	\$3,247.48	4.22%
T/Cp Vincent	\$267,691.86	\$247,479.88	\$20,211.98	8.17%	\$491,489.72	\$469,407.09	\$22,082.63	4.70%
Vg/Cp Vincent	\$53,693.90	\$49,827.12	\$3,866.78	7.76%	\$98,583.50	\$94,509.51	\$4,073.99	4.31%
T/Champion	\$157,066.23	\$144,590.41	\$12,475.82	8.63%	\$288,377.98	\$274,251.64	\$14,126.34	5.15%
Vg/W. Carthage	\$77,262.28	\$71,805.37	\$5,456.91	7.60%	\$141,855.70	\$136,196.72	\$5,658.98	4.16%
Town/Clayton	\$457,851.72	\$423,892.88	\$33,958.84	8.01%	\$840,628.51	\$804,018.17	\$36,610.34	4.55%
Vg/Clayton	\$152,249.01	\$140,602.20	\$11,646.81	8.28%	\$279,533.42	\$266,687.01	\$12,846.41	4.82%
T/Ellisburg	\$216,021.89	\$198,821.06	\$17,200.83	8.65%	\$396,622.21	\$377,113.54	\$19,508.67	5.17%
Vg/Mannsville	\$13,777.44	\$12,854.17	\$923.27	7.18%	\$25,295.76	\$24,381.13	\$914.63	3.75%
Vg/Ellisburg	\$8,205.92	\$7,565.74	\$640.18	8.46%	\$15,066.30	\$14,350.30	\$716.00	4.99%
T/Henderson	\$282,171.30	\$260,434.96	\$21,736.34	8.35%	\$518,074.37	\$493,979.61	\$24,094.76	4.88%
T/Hounsfield	\$188,596.55	\$165,983.67	\$22,612.88	13.62%	\$346,268.52	\$314,829.27	\$31,439.25	9.99%
Vg/Sackets Hrbr	\$117,298.42	\$103,660.84	\$13,637.58	13.16%	\$215,363.17	\$196,618.54	\$18,744.63	9.53%
Town/LeRay	\$377,436.88	\$343,859.49	\$33,577.39	9.76%	\$692,984.63	\$652,214.96	\$40,769.67	6.25%
Vg/Evans Mills	\$24,066.02	\$22,534.98	\$1,531.04	6.79%	\$44,185.88	\$42,743.19	\$1,442.69	3.38%
Vg/Black River	\$39,245.84	\$36,517.68	\$2,728.16	7.47%	\$72,056.46	\$69,264.85	\$2,791.61	4.03%
Town/Lorraine	\$52,596.45	\$46,627.19	\$5,969.26	12.80%	\$96,568.55	\$88,440.05	\$8,128.50	9.19%
Town/Lyme	\$300,342.76	\$277,127.93	\$23,214.83	8.38%	\$551,437.68	\$525,641.97	\$25,795.71	4.91%
Vg/Chaumont	\$31,403.59	\$29,028.69	\$2,374.90	8.18%	\$57,657.87	\$55,060.12	\$2,597.75	4.72%
Town/Orleans	\$346,131.45	\$317,349.87	\$28,781.58	9.07%	\$635,506.99	\$601,932.88	\$33,574.11	5.58%
Town/Pamelia	\$225,828.32	\$209,660.87	\$16,167.45	7.71%	\$414,627.09	\$397,673.93	\$16,953.16	4.26%
Vg/Glen Park	\$1,782.15	\$1,728.56	\$53.59	3.10%	\$3,272.07	\$3,278.64	(\$6.57)	-0.20%
T/Philadelphia	\$40,496.16	\$37,696.74	\$2,799.42	7.43%	\$74,352.08	\$71,501.24	\$2,850.84	3.99%
Vg/Philadelphia	\$36,710.41	\$33,492.79	\$3,217.62	9.61%	\$67,401.33	\$63,527.40	\$3,873.93	6.10%
Town/Rodman	\$65,531.90	\$57,294.00	\$8,237.90	14.38%	\$120,318.39	\$108,672.30	\$11,646.09	10.72%
Town/Rutland	\$129,193.95	\$120,031.03	\$9,162.92	7.63%	\$237,203.69	\$227,668.67	\$9,535.02	4.19%
Vg/Black River	\$29,063.07	\$27,201.64	\$1,861.43	6.84%	\$53,360.60	\$51,594.67	\$1,765.93	3.42%
Town/Theresa	\$169,182.01	\$156,154.20	\$13,027.81	8.34%	\$310,622.89	\$296,185.24	\$14,437.65	4.87%
Vg/Theresa	\$28,905.77	\$27,096.83	\$1,808.94	6.68%	\$53,071.80	\$51,395.87	\$1,675.93	3.26%
T/Watertown	\$418,614.52	\$394,861.03	\$23,753.49	6.02%	\$768,587.92	\$748,952.05	\$19,635.87	2.62%
Town/Wilna	\$99,921.89	\$92,829.21	\$7,092.68	7.64%	\$183,459.38	\$176,073.66	\$7,385.72	4.19%
Vg/Deferiet	\$21,308.72	\$20,039.52	\$1,269.20	6.33%	\$39,123.40	\$38,009.93	\$1,113.47	2.93%
Vg/Carthage	\$126,658.31	\$117,599.33	\$9,058.98	7.70%	\$232,548.19	\$223,056.33	\$9,491.86	4.26%
T/Worth	\$27,818.76	\$24,691.10	\$3,127.66	12.67%	\$51,076.02	\$46,832.82	\$4,243.20	9.06%
City/Watertown	\$4,827,484.56	\$4,459,833.62	\$367,650.94	8.24%	\$8,863,396.20	\$8,459,182.56	\$404,213.64	4.78%
Jefferson County	\$9,453,823.94	\$8,733,840.84	\$719,983.10	8.24%	\$17,357,484.23	\$16,565,899.19	\$791,585.04	4.78%
Total	\$20,114,519.02	\$18,582,640.10	\$1,531,878.92	8.24%	\$36,930,817.50	\$35,246,594.03	\$1,684,223.47	4.78%